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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:20pm ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

D-town ballers(10) 13 11 0 0.542 4-2 6-3 1019.50 1050.40 1377.00

RottiesAttack(6) 12 12 0 0.500 2-4 3-6 1139.50 1139.70 1637.70

Always Smooth(3) 11 12 1 0.479 2-3-1 3-5-1 1055.80 1117.00 1526.80

Goofy Little Bastards(8) 9 14 1 0.396 3-2-1 4-4-1 1035.30 1081.70 1447.50

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harry Manback 17 7 0 0.708 5-1 7-2 1265.30 1067.30 1676.60

Blue Horseshoe(12) 15 9 0 0.625 4-2 5-4 1186.20 1096.90 1487.00

Buster Hymen(4) 12 12 0 0.500 3-3 4-5 1073.00 1150.70 1528.50

Meat Helmets(9) 11 13 0 0.458 0-6 2-7 1147.20 1175.90 1525.70

Rocky Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Burk the Jerk(5) 18 6 0 0.750 5-1 7-2 1202.90 980.90 1489.80

Rich's Team(4) 13 11 0 0.542 3-3 4-5 1182.40 1108.70 1616.20

Ben's team(2) 12 12 0 0.500 2-4 5-4 1115.90 1084.50 1474.50

Donkey Punch(6) 5 19 0 0.208 2-4 3-6 878.00 1089.00 1126.50

Total Points
Harry Manback 1676.60

RottiesAttack(6) 1637.70

Rich's Team(4) 1616.20

Buster Hymen(4) 1528.50

Always Smooth(3) 1526.80

Meat Helmets(9) 1525.70

Burk the Jerk(5) 1489.80

Blue Horseshoe(12) 1487.00

Ben's team(2) 1474.50

Goofy Little Bastards(8) 1447.50

D-town ballers(10) 1377.00

Donkey Punch(6) 1126.50
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Goon Squad(11) 16 8 0 0.667 6-0 8-1 1187.10 1055.40 1630.20

Edough(11) 12 12 0 0.500 2-4 5-4 1066.40 1028.40 1420.00

Kelly Hoffman(5) 9 15 0 0.375 2-4 3-6 1002.60 1162.50 1436.00

TACO Corp(3) 9 15 0 0.375 2-4 3-6 988.10 1109.80 1395.10

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

5th Down(9) 16 8 0 0.667 5-1 7-2 1216.00 972.50 1469.50

Juggernauts(1) 12 12 0 0.500 3-3 4-5 1164.60 1273.20 1552.50

Jeff Bond(7) 11 13 0 0.458 3-3 4-5 1048.80 1090.50 1451.60

SteelCurtain(1) 9 15 0 0.375 1-5 2-7 1057.10 1163.10 1505.50

Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Scott Pierce(7) 15 9 0 0.625 4-2 6-3 1080.70 1048.00 1428.00

Just The Tip(10) 11 13 0 0.458 3-3 5-4 1102.30 1011.40 1480.60

D.W.A.I(2) 11 13 0 0.458 1-5 3-6 1052.90 1205.30 1504.90

3rdQuarterChubb(8) 10 14 0 0.417 4-2 4-5 1052.20 1057.00 1380.70

Total Points
The Goon Squad(11) 1630.20

Juggernauts(1) 1552.50

SteelCurtain(1) 1505.50

D.W.A.I(2) 1504.90

Just The Tip(10) 1480.60

5th Down(9) 1469.50

Jeff Bond(7) 1451.60

Kelly Hoffman(5) 1436.00

Scott Pierce(7) 1428.00

Edough(11) 1420.00

TACO Corp(3) 1395.10

3rdQuarterChubb(8) 1380.70
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